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

Auction Date

Type
Assignor

Solicitor
Address

:15/07/2025 / 11:00 a.m

: A 2-bedroom Low-cost Flat

: Muhamad Harith Daniel Bin
Muhamad Salleh

: Zaid Ibrahim & Co (Penang)

: No. 3-4-16, Bandar Baru Perda Teluk

Kumbar, Tingkat Teluk Kumbar,
Bandar Baru Teluk Kumbar, 11920

AMBT340 Bayan Lepas, Pulau Pinang AMBT312
(o) {1 RESERVE PRICE: RM 135,000.00 BAYAN LEPAS (Mo} RESERVE PRICE: RM 127,546.00 AYERITAM
Auction Date : 01/07/2025 / 11:00 a.m Auction Date : 16/07/2025/ 11:00 a.m
Type : A 2-bedroom Low-cost Walk-up Flat Type : 3-bedroom Apartment
Assignor : Siti Hasmah Binti Abdul Samad Assignor : Nancy Anak Jipang
Solicitor : Lalchand & Nawawi (Ipoh) Solicitor : Hoe & Moira (Penang)
Address : No. 24-5-6, Persiaran Mayang Pasir Address : No. 1C-2-3, Desa Delima, Lorong
5, Bandar Bayan Baru, 11950 Bayan Semarak Api 2, Bandar Baru Air ltam,
Lepas, Pulau Pinang. 11500 Ayer Itam, Pulau Pinang.
AMBT104(2) AMBT245

QY AmBank

Q2 AmBank Islamic




KINDLY CALL OR WHATSAPP FOR ASSISTANCE

0321616649 /016 216 1047

EHSAN AUCTIONEERS SDN. BHD. (200301014889 (617309-U)]
Suite C-20-3A, Level 20, Block C, Megan Avenue Il, No.12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng,

50450 Kuala Lumpur.
Tel : 03 - 2161 6649 / 03-2162 6649

Al e (00 2 61 LRy 2 e DATO’ HAJI ABDUL HAMID BIN P.V. ABDU (D.I.M.P.) / ABDUL RAHIM BIN HUSSIN
www.ehsanauctioneers.com f
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PROPERTY AUCTION SALE (NON LACA)
FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025

WILL SELL BY PUBLIC AUCTION
VIA ELECTRONIC AT E-LELONG WEBSITE, PUSAT OPERASI E-LELONG,
KOMPLEKS MAHKAMAH KUANTAN, PAHANG DARUL MAKMUR

Note : Prospective bidders are advised to conduct an official Title search at the relevant Land Office,
check all dependents, encumbrances and conduct their own investigation and verification on
the accuracy and correctness of the subject property prior to the aucton sale.

Kindly browse https://elelong.kehakiman.gov.my/bidderweb

- The Subject properties will be sold on an "as is where is" basis, subject to the Conditions of Sale as printed in the
Proclamation of Sale.

- The ptotographs shown herein are solely for general identification.

- Bidders are required to register on the website https://elelong.kehakiman.gov.my/bidderweb and submit the
sum equivalent to 10% by bank draft in favour of the Plaintiff's name at least one(1) working day before the
auction. Kindly refer to the Proclamation of Sale for the submission method.

- Auction can be withdrawn anytime before the auction. Please contact us for the updates.

SELANGOR

Lot RESSRVE RIMS10,000.00 LY RESSRE RM800,000.00

Auction Date: 1/07/2025 / 9.00AM Auction Date: 16/07/2025 / 9.00AM

Type : An Intermediate Double-Storey Type : An Intermediate Unit Two And A
Semi-Detached House Half-Storey Terraced House

Area: 282 sq. metres (3,035 sq. ft) Area: 127 sq. metres (1,367 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Mohd Suhaimi Bin Umar Assignor(s): Suberi Bin Ishak

Solicitors: Vas & Co. Solicitors: Goh & Partners

Execution No: BA-38-307-01/2025 Execution No: BA-38-1078-03/2025

No. 35, Jalan Seri Putra 9/4, Anjung No. 31, Jalan Minang Ria 3, Taman Minang
Suasana, Bandar Seri Putra, 43000 Ria, 43200 Cheras, Selangor.

Kajang, Selangor.

AMBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD
Lot 3 price -~ RM350,000.00 L price ~ RM340,000.00

Auction Date: 21/07/2025 / 9.00AM Auction Date: 8/07/2025 / 9.00AM
Type : An Extended And Renovated Double Type : An Extended Intermediate Double
Storey Corner Terraced House Storey-Terraced House
Area: 185 sq. metres (1,991 sq. ft) Area: 130.04 sq. metres (1,400 sq. ft)
Assignor(s): Selvaraju A/L Verppan Assignor(s): Mohammad Shahrul Izwan Bin
Solicitors: Nik Hisham Fakihah & Co. Abdul Aziz
Execution No: WA-38-3523-12/2024 Solicitors: Azhar & Wong
Execution No: WA-38-3516-12/2024

No. 1, Jalan BJ 11, Taman Bedena Jaya, )

: No. 11, Jalan Jenjarum 1, Seksyen BS 2,
45300, Sungai Besar, Selangor. Bandar Bukit Ser{tosa, 48300 awang,

m Selangor. AMBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD
Lot SEERE RM324,000.00 WET SEEe RM318,865.00

Auction Date: 15/07/2025 / 9.00AM Auction Date: 15/07/2025 / 9.00AM
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